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
Finished Floor Area Up: 0 Basement Area: None 2 4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Down: 0 3

0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4
1,587 Restricted Age: 19+ 5Total Finished Floor Area: 

# Pets / Cats; Dogs: / Cats: No; Dogs: No 6
Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 1,587 8

Listing Broker(s): (1) Century 21 Prudential Estates

Picture perfect move in ready fully renovated 1587 sq ft 3 bdrm + den in quiet adult oriented Stornoway with 2 pkg & 2 lockers (one on 
same floor; one downstairs). Bright SE exposure looking out at trees (a private green view). Recent renovations give this house-size condo 
a modern look. Walk-in shower in ensuite. Tub/shower in main bthrm. Unique layout with guest wing + master bedroom wing. Tons of insuite 
storage too. Maintenance fee covers heat, hot water, city water/sewer, recreation facilities featuring 2 outdoor pools + a live-in caretaker. 
Beautifully landscaped grounds. Central location next to South Arm Park with its walking trails and tennis courts. Short drive to Broadmoor 
Shopping Centre

mailto:rebeccaamiri@gmail.com


Richmond, Brighouse
# 1304 6088 MINORU BV, V6Y 4A8

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph: 604-257-0325

REA Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 02-Jun-15 6:20 PM
PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 

Rebecca Amiri
Ryal LePage Sussex

Phone: (604) 339-5376
Email:  rebeccaamiri@gmail.com

Website: www.rebeccaamiri.com

Residential AttachedMLS# V1114268
Active

 

List Price: $523,800 Previous Price: 
Original Price: $523,800

Subdiv/Complex: 
PID:Frontage: Approx Yr Blt: 1997 023-705-485
Type: Apartment/CondoDepth/Size:

Lot SqFt: 0 Age at List Date: Zoning: CDT118
Exposure: E Bedrooms: Taxes: 2 $2,132 (2014)
Stories in Bldg: Bathrooms: If New GST/HST Incl: 2
Flood Plain: Full Baths: Tax Incl Utils: No2
Meas. Type: Half Baths: Apprvl Reqd: No0
Fixtures Lsd:
Fixt Removed:
View: Y - EASTERN OPEN VIEW

Covered Parking: 1Style of Home: 1 Storey Total Parking: 1
Construction: Concrete Parking Access:

OtherFoundation: Garage; UndergroundParking Facilities:
Exterior: Mixed
Rain Screen:
Type of Roof: Other Dist to Public Trans: Dist to School/Bus:
Renovations: Reno Year:  Units in Development: Total Units in Strata:

YesFlooring: Mixed Locker:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Possession:
Heat/Fuel: Baseboard, Natural Gas Title to Land: Freehold Strata
No. of Fireplaces: 1 R/I Fireplaces: Seller's Interest: Registered Owner

$0Fireplace Fuel: Gas - Natural Mortgage Info:
Outdoor Area: Balcony(s)

Property Disclosure: N - ESTATE SALE
BAYWESTMngmt Co: Bylaw Restrictions: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Allowed 

w/RestrictionsMaint Fee: $259.75

Maint Charge Incl: Gardening, Gas, Hot Water, Management, Recreation Facility

Legal: PL LMS2719 LT 98 BLK 4N LD 36 SEC 8 RNG 6W
Amenities: In Suite Laundry
Features Incl: Clothes Washer/Dryer/Fridge/Stove/DW

Site Influences: Central Location, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 15' X 12'
Main F. Kitchen 10'10 X 8'
Main F. Dining 15' X 8'
Main F. Master Bedroom 13' X 12'
Main F. Bedroom 11'9 X 9'9

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 5 Bathrooms:
Finished Floor Area Main: 1,046 Finished Levels: 1 1 4 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Up: 0 Basement Area: None 2 3 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Down: 0 3

0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4
1,046 Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 

# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 6
Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 1,046 8

Listing Broker(s): (1) Macdonald Realty Westmar

"Right above Richmond Centre !" Couldn't be more convenient for shopping, restaurants, banks, and public transport. It features great city 
and mountain view. This very well kept 2 bedroom with 2 bathroom unit faces  East  avoiding the heat from the setting sun. The unit is with  
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